Power Fuses | Medium Voltage Fuses | Midget Fuses | Telecom Fuses | Semiconductor Fuses | Fuseblocks & Holders | European Fuses | Electronic Fuses| Fuse Accessories
NEW LiTTELFuSE®
LF SERiES
FuSEBLOCK
CROSS
REFERENCE
LiST
New LF Series Fuseblock Cross Reference List
The Littelfuse
commitment
For over eighty years,
Littelfuse has been the global
expert in electrical safety and
protection. More than 190
active patents, over 25 global
locations, and countless
solutions offered across the
globe speak to how seriously
we take that responsibility.
Indication of Forward Thinking
From the indicator® pioneer comes another innovation—DiN-releasable,
compact, indicating fuseblocks that feature modern design
and universal mounting holes for drop-in replacement.
We understand your products are a reflection of your brand
and expertise. That’s why our latest innovation provides
you more value.
Now that’s what we call forward thinking.
Smaller Footprint
Provides Space Savings
DIN-Rail Mounting
Eases Installation
Indication Improves
Functionality
PART NUMBER
Class Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
# of
 Poles
Terminal
Type Littelfuse Previous Littelfuse Ferraz Bussmann Marathon
H 250 30 1 BOX LUG LFH250301C LH25030-1C 20306 H25030-1CR RF30A1B
H 250 30 2 BOX LUG LFH250302C LH25030-2C 20307 H25030-2CR RF30A2B
H 250 30 3 BOX LUG LFH250303C LH25030-3C 20308 H25030-3CR RF30A3B
H 250 30 1 PRES. PLATE LFH250301P LH25030-1P 20326 H25030-1PR RF30A1SP
H 250 30 2 PRES. PLATE LFH250302P LH25030-2P 20327 H25030-2PR RF30A2SP
H 250 30 3 PRES. PLATE LFH250303P LH25030-3P 20328 H25030-3PR RF30A3SP
H 250 30 1 SCREW LFH250301S LH25030-1S 20316 H25030-1SR RF30A1S
H 250 30 2 SCREW LFH250302S LH25030-2S 20317 H25030-2SR RF30A2S
H 250 30 3 SCREW LFH250303S LH25030-3S 20318 H25030-3SR RF30A3S
H 250 60 1 BOX LUG LFH250601CID LH25060-1C 20606 H25060-1CR RF60A1B
H 250 60 2 BOX LUG LFH250602CID LH25060-2C 20607 H25060-2CR RF60A2B
H 250 60 3 BOX LUG LFH250603CID LH25060-3C 20608 H25060-3CR RF60A3B
H 250 100 1 BOX LUG LFH251001CID LH25100-1C 21036 H25100-1CR RF100A1B
H 250 100 3 BOX LUG LFH251003CID LH25100-3CD 21038 H25100-3CR RF100A3B
H 250 100 3 BOX LUG LFH251003CID LH25100-3C 21038 H25100-3CR RF100A3B
H 250 200 1 BOX LUG LFH252001C LH25200-1C 22001 H25200-1CR R1200A1BE
H 250 200 3 BOX LUG LFH252003C LH25200-3C 22003 H25200-3CR RF200A3BE
H 250 400 1 BOX LUG LFH254001C LH25400-1C 24031 H25400-1CR RF400A1B
H 250 400 3 BOX LUG LFH254003C LH25400-3C 24033 H25400-3CR RF400A3B
H 250 600 1 BOX LUG LFH256001C LH25600-1C 2631 H25600-1CR F600A1B
H 250 600 3 BOX LUG LFH256003C LH25600-3C 2633 H25600-3CR F600A3B
H 600 30 1 BOX LUG LFH600301CID LH60030-1C 60306 H60030-1CR R6F30A1B
H 600 30 2 BOX LUG LFH600302CID LH60030-2C 60307 H60030-2CR R6F30A2B
H 600 30 3 BOX LUG LFH600303CID LH60030-3C 60308 H60030-3CR R6F30A3B
H 600 30 1 PRES. PLATE LFH600301PID LH60030-1P 60326 H60030-1PR R6F30A1SP
H 600 30 2 PRES. PLATE LFH600302PID LH60030-2P 60327 H60030-2PR R6F30A2SP
H 600 30 3 PRES. PLATE LFH600303PID LH60030-3P 60328 H60030-3PR R6F30A3SP
H 600 30 1 SCREW LFH600301SID LH60030-1S 60316 H60030-1SR R6F60A1S
H 600 30 2 SCREW LFH600302SID LH60030-2S 60317 H60030-2SR R6F30A2S
H 600 30 3 SCREW LFH600303SID LH60030-3S 60318 H60030-3SR R6F30A3S
H 600 60 1 BOX LUG LFH600601CID LH60060-1CD 60606 H60060-1CR R6F60A1B
H 600 60 2 BOX LUG LFH600602CID LH60060-2C 60607 H60060-2CR R6F60A2B
H 600 60 3 BOX LUG LFH600603CID LH60060-3C 60608 H60060-3CR R6F60A3B
H 600 100 1 BOX LUG LFH601001CID LH60100-1C 61036 H60100-1CR R6F100A1B
H 600 100 3 BOX LUG LFH601003CID LH60100-3C 61038 H60100-3CR R6F100A3B
H 600 200 1 BOX LUG LFH602001C LH60200-1C 62001 H60200-1CR R6F2001BE
H 600 200 3 BOX LUG LFH602003C LH60200-3C 62003 H60200-3CR R6F2003BE
H 600 400 1 BOX LUG LFH604001C LH60400-1C 64031 H60400-1CR R6F400A1B
H 600 400 3 BOX LUG LFH604003C LH60400-3C 64033 H60400-3CR R6F400A3B
H 600 600 1 BOX LUG LFH606001C LH60600-1C 6631 H60600-1CR R6F600A1B
H 600 600 3 BOX LUG LFH606003C LH60600-3C 6633 H60600-3CR R6F600A3B
Class H/K5 LF Series Fuseblock Cross Reference List
Class R LF Series Fuseblock Cross Reference List
PART NUMBER
Class Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
# of
 Poles
Terminal
Type Littelfuse Previous Littelfuse Ferraz Bussmann Marathon
R 250 30 1 BOX LUG LFR250301C LR25030-1C 20306R R25030-1CR R30A1B
R 250 30 2 BOX LUG LFR250302C LR25030-2C 20307R R25030-2CR R30A2B
R 250 30 3 BOX LUG LFR250303C LR25030-3C 20308R R25030-3CR R30A3B
R 250 30 1 PRES. PLATE LFR250301P LR25030-1P 20326R R25030-1PR R30A1SP
R 250 30 2 PRES. PLATE LFR250302P LR25030-2P 20327R R25030-2PR R30A2SP
R 250 30 3 PRES. PLATE LFR250303P LR25030-3P 20328R R25030-3PR R30A3SP
R 250 30 1 SCREW LFR250301S LR25030-1S 20316R R25030-1SR R30A1S
R 250 30 2 SCREW LFR250302S LR25030-2S 20317R R25030-2SR R30A2S
R 250 30 3 SCREW LFR250303S LR25030-3S 20318R R25030-3SR R30A3S
R 250 60 1 BOX LUG LFR250601CID LR25060-1C 20606R R25060-1CR R60A1B
R 250 60 2 BOX LUG LFR250602CID LR25060-2C 20607R R25060-2CR R60A2B
R 250 60 3 BOX LUG LFR250603CID LR25060-3C 20608R R25060-3CR R60A3B
R 250 100 1 BOX LUG LFR251001CID LR25100-1C 21036R R25100-1CR R100A1B
R 250 100 3 BOX LUG LFR251003CID LR25100-3C 21038R R25100-3CR R100A3B
R 250 200 1 BOX LUG LFR252001C LR25200-1C 22001R R25200-1CR R200A1BE
R 250 200 3 BOX LUG LFR252003C LR25200-3C 22003R R25200-3CR R200A3BE
R 250 400 1 BOX LUG LFR254001C LR25400-1C 24031R R25400-1CR R400A1B
R 250 400 3 BOX LUG LFR254003C LR25400-3C 24033R R25400-3CR R400A3B
R 250 600 1 BOX LUG LFR256001C LR25600-1C 2631R R25600-1CR R600A1B
R 250 600 3 BOX LUG LFR256003C LR25600-3C 2633R R25600-3CR R600A3B
R 600 30 1 BOX LUG LFR600301CID LR60030-1C 60306R R60030-1CR 6R30A1B
R 600 30 2 BOX LUG LFR600302CID LR60030-2C 60307R R60030-2CR 6R30A2B
R 600 30 3 BOX LUG LFR600303CID LR60030-3C 60308R R60030-3CR 6R30A3B
R 600 30 1 PRES. PLATE LFR600301PID LR60030-1P 60326R R60030-1PR 6R30A1SP
R 600 30 2 PRES. PLATE LFR600302PID LR60030-2P 60327R R60030-2PR 6R30A2SP
R 600 30 3 PRES. PLATE LFR600303PID LR60030-3P 60328R R60030-3PR 6R30A3SP
R 600 30 1 SCREW LFR600301SID LR60030-1S 60316R R60030-1SR 6R30A1S
R 600 30 2 SCREW LFR600302SID LR60030-2S 60317R R60030-2SR 6R30A2S
R 600 30 3 SCREW LFR600303SID LR60030-3S 60318R R60030-3SR 6R30A3S
R 600 60 1 BOX LUG LFR600601CID LR60060-1C 60606R R60060-1CR 6R60A1B
R 600 60 2 BOX LUG LFR600602CID LR60060-2C 60607R R60060-2CR 6R60A2B
R 600 60 3 BOX LUG LFR600603CID LR60060-3C 60608R R60060-3CR 6R60A3B
R 600 100 1 BOX LUG LFR601001CID LR60100-1C 61036R R60100-1CR 6R100A1B
R 600 100 3 BOX LUG LFR601003CID LR60100-3C 61038R R60100-3CR 6R100A3B
R 600 200 1 BOX LUG LFR602001C LR60200-1C 62001R R60200-1CR 6R200A1BE
R 600 200 3 BOX LUG LFR602003C LR60200-3C 62003R R60200-3CR 6R200A3BE
R 600 400 1 BOX LUG LFR604001C LR60400-1C 64031R R60400-1CR 6R400A1B
R 600 400 3 BOX LUG LFR604003C LR60400-3C 64033R R60400-3CR 6R400A3B
R 600 600 1 BOX LUG LFR606001C LR60600-1C 6631R R60600-1CR 6R600A1B
R 600 600 3 BOX LUG LFR606003C LR60600-3C 6633R R60600-3CR 6R600A3B
PART NUMBER
Class Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
# of
 Poles
Terminal
Type Littelfuse Previous Littelfuse Ferraz Bussmann Marathon
J 600 30 1 BOX LUG LFJ600301CID LJ60030-1C 60306J J60030-1CR R6J30A1B
J 600 30 2 BOX LUG LFJ600302CID LJ60030-2C 60307J J60030-2CR R6J30A2B
J 600 30 3 BOX LUG LFJ600303CID LJ60030-3C 60308J J60030-3CR R6J30A3B
J 600 30 1 PRES. PLATE LFJ600301PID LJ60030-1P 60325J J60030-1P R6J30A1SP
J 600 30 2 PRES. PLATE LFJ600302PID LJ60030-2P 60326J J60030-2P R6J30A2SP
J 600 30 3 PRES. PLATE LFJ600303PID LJ60030-3P 60327J J60030-3P R6J30A3SP
J 600 30 1 SCREW LFJ600301SID LJ60030-1S 60316J J60030-1S R6J30A1S
J 600 30 2 SCREW LFJ600302SID LJ60030-2S 60317J J60030-2S R6J30A2S
J 600 30 3 SCREW LFJ600303SID LJ60030-3S 60318J J60030-3S R6J30A3S
J 600 60 1 BOX LUG LFJ600601CID LJ60060-1C 60606J J60060-1CR R6J60A1B
J 600 60 2 BOX LUG LFJ600602CID LJ60060-2C 60607J J60060-2CR R6J60A2B
J 600 60 3 BOX LUG LFJ600603CID LJ60060-3C 60608J J60060-3CR R6J60A3B
J 600 100 1 BOX LUG LFJ601001CID LJ60100-1C 61036J J60100-1CR R6J100A1B
J 600 100 3 BOX LUG LFJ601003CID LJ60100-3C 61038J J60100-3CR R6J100A3B
J 600 200 1 BOX LUG LFJ602001C LJ60200-1C 62001J J60200-1CR 6J200A1BFBD
J 600 200 3 BOX LUG LFJ602003C LJ60200-3C 62003J J60200-3CR 6J200A3BFBD
J 600 400 1 BOX LUG LFJ604001C LJ60400-1C 64031J J60400-1CR 6J400A1BFBD
J 600 400 3 BOX LUG LFJ604003C LJ60400-3C 64033J J60400-3CR 6J400A3BFBD
J 600 600 1 BOX LUG LFJ606001C LJ60600-1C 6631J J60600-1CR 6J600A1BFBD
J 600 600 3 BOX LUG LFJ606003C LJ60600-3C 6633J J60600-3CR 6J600A3BFBD
Class J LF Series Fuseblock Cross Reference List
Additional Resources
• Printed product catalogs, brochures and CDs
• 800-TEC-FUSE technical support hotline
Technical Information Online
• Data sheets and detailed specifications
• Downloadable 2-D .dxf and 3-D .igs files
• Comparison chart and cross reference
• Space-savings calculator
• Environmental approvals
• Line drawings
Sample Requests
• Order easily online
• Call your Littelfuse sales representative
It's easy to get started.
Visit  www.littelfuse.com/fuseblocks3
3$ $̧
FORM NO. PF401
© July 2010  Littelfuse Inc.  Printed in U.S.A.
Specifications, descriptions and illustrative material in this literature are as accurate as known at the time of publication, but are subject to changes without notice.
Visit www.littelfuse.com for the most up-to-date technical information. Littelfuse reserves the right to change the design or construction of any product without notice.
Littelfuse, Inc.
8755 West Higgins Road, Suite 500
Chicago, IL 60631 USA
1 773 628-1000
Main Switchboard: (773) 628 -1000
Technical Hot Line: (800) TEC - FUSE
Power Fuses | Medium Voltage Fuses | Midget Fuses | Telecom Fuses | Semiconductor Fuses | Fuseblocks & Holders | European Fuses | Electronic Fuses| Fuse Accessories